FiberTak® SpeedBridge™
Rotator Cuff Repair
Surgical Technique
02 I FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Repair
FiberTak® SpeedBridge™ Repair
Enhancements
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak RC anchors are adaptable and can conform to traditional repair techniques while
providing the additional benefits of tensionable knotless technology for incorporating biologics or increasing

21
43
16 I Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Biocomposite
Product Description Item Number
Knotless, 4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ #2 suture (blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324KBCSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324BCSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2324BCM
Knotless, 5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ #2 suture (blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323KBCSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323BCSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2323BCM
PEEK
Product Description Item Number
Knotless, 4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ #2 suture (blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324KPSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2324PSP
4.75 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2324PSLM
Knotless, 5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ #2 suture (blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323KPSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm w/ 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), SP PEEK eyelet AR-2323PSP
5.5 mm × 24.5 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2323PSLM
Titanium
Product Description Item Number
4.75 mm × 19.1 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2324SLM
5.5 mm × 19.1 mm, SP titanium eyelet AR-2323SLM
Product Description Item Number
Recommended FiberTape® Suture Options for SwiveLock® C and SP Anchors
36 in (blue) tape, w/ each end tapered to #2 FiberWire® suture, 54 in AR-7237
7 in (blue) tape, w/ each end tapered to #2 FiberWire suture, 30 in AR-7237-7
7 in (blue) tape, w/ each end tapered to #2 FiberWire suture, collagen-coated AR-7237-7B
7 in (white/black) tape, w/ each end tapered to #2 TigerWire® suture, 30 in AR-7237-7T
17 in (blue) tape, w/ each end tapered to #2 FiberWire suture w/ tapered needle, 26.5 mm, ½ circle AR-7237-17N
Ordering Information I 17
FiberTape® Suture Instruments
Mini FiberTape suture retriever w/ self-release (SR) handle AR-12974SR
Mini FiberTape suture retriever w/ nonratcheting (NR) handle AR-12974NR
Mini FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone™ handle AR-12974W
FiberTape suture retriever w/ SR handle AR-13974SR
FiberTape suture retriever w/ NR handle AR-13974NR
FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone handle AR-13974W
KingFisher® FiberTape suture retriever/grasper w/ SR handle AR-13971SR
KingFisher FiberTape suture retriever/grasper w/ NR handle AR-13971NR
KingFisher FiberTape suture retriever/grasper w/ WishBone handle AR-13971W
Penetrator™ FiberTape suture retriever, 15˚ up curved AR-2167-3
Penetrator FiberTape suture retriever, straight AR-2167ST-3
Penetrator FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone handle, 15˚ up curved AR-2167W-3
Penetrator FiberTape suture retriever w/ WishBone handle, straight AR-2167STW-3
FiberTape suture cutter AR-13250
FiberTape suture cutter w/ WishBone handle AR-13250W
2.6 FiberTak RC Soft Anchor
Product Description Item Number
With 1.7 mm TigerTape™ Loop (white/black) and 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/blue), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3652SP
With 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (blue) and 1.3 mm SutureTape (white/black), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3652TSP
With 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (black/blue) and 1.3 mm SutureTape (blue), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3652TTSP
Knotless with 1.7 mm TigerTape Loop (white/black) and #2 Suture (blue), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3653SP
Knotless with 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (blue) and #2 Suture (white/black), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3653TSP
Knotless with 1.7 mm FiberTape Loop (black/blue) and #2 Suture (blue/black), self-punching, qty 5 AR-3653TTSP
2.6 FiberTak Soft Anchor
Product Description Item Number
Knotless w/ #5 suture, self-punching, qty. 5 AR-3641SP
Knotless w/ #5 suture, qty. 5 AR-3641
With two 1.3 mm SutureTapes (white/blue, white/black), self-punching, qty. 5 AR-3632SP
With three 1.3 mm SutureTapes (white/blue, black/white, blue), self-punching, qty. 5 AR-3633SP
18 I References
Product Description Item Number
Disposables for 2.6 FiberTak® Anchors
Disposable kit
Includes angled circumferential teeth spear, sharp obturator, and drill
AR-3650DS
Instruments for 2.6 FiberTak Anchors
Angled spear w/ circumferential teeth AR-3655
Blunt obturator for AR-3655 AR-3658B
Sharp obturator for AR-3655 AR-3658T
Circumferential teeth spear w/ sharp obturator AR-1941CT
Fishmouth spear w/ sharp obturator AR-1941DGF
Drill, 2.6 mm AR-3657
2.6 mm shaver drill AR-3657SD
Punch AR-3656
SpeedBridge™ Implant Systems
Product Description Item Number
FiberTak SpeedBridge Implant System
Three 2.6 FiberTak RC Self-Punching anchors w/1.7 FiberTape® loop and 1.3 mm SutureTape (1 white/black, white/blue, 1